
                             Ridge & Valley Conference Championship Meet
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5741  Anelise Egge                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:23.2  6:15 
      2    2 5769  Helen Carstens                11  North Crawford                 20:28.7  6:36 
      3    3 5720  Anna Hardyman                 10  Belmont                        20:48.6  6:42 
      4    4 5747  Jayla Nagel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:38.1  6:58 
      5      5813  Hildie Sigwarth               11  Shullsburg                     21:42.5  7:00 
      6      5807  Maxine Grover                 11  Seneca                         21:53.2  7:03 
      7    5 5742  Lilly Geary                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:08.9  7:08 
      8      5812  Ella Reilly                   12  Shullsburg                     22:25.2  7:13 
      9    6 5789  Jessica Patterson              9  River Ridge                    22:25.3  7:14 
     10    7 5721  Ashlee Meylor                 10  Belmont                        22:26.0  7:14 
     11    8 5787  Tova Lindberg                 12  River Ridge                    22:27.1  7:14 
     12    9 5734  Trinity Vento                 10  De Soto                        22:42.7  7:19 
     13   10 5743  Colene Grefe                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:00.6  7:25 
     14   11 5786  Riley Klein                   12  River Ridge                    23:12.2  7:29 
     15   12 5732  Lily Milliren                 10  De Soto                        23:18.8  7:31 
     16   13 5770  Kloee Chamberlain             11  North Crawford                 23:39.5  7:37 
     17   14 5790  Faith Webb                    11  River Ridge                    23:43.8  7:39 
     18   15 5774  Emily Schmidt                  9  North Crawford                 23:50.1  7:41 
     19      5808  Taylor Snyder                  9  Seneca                         24:06.0  7:46 
     20   16 5744  Tahmara Hendrickson           11  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:08.2  7:47 
     21   17 5719  Cyerra Billick                11  Belmont                        25:11.2  8:07 
     22   18 5771  Lindsey Groom                  9  North Crawford                 25:27.0  8:12 
     23   19 5750  Sarah Vielhaber               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:39.0  8:16 
     24      5814  Jaidyn Strang                 10  Shullsburg                     25:41.9  8:17 
     25      5821  Lizzie Udelhoven              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:46.9  8:18 
     26   20 5731  Kenzy Kreuzer                 11  De Soto                        26:02.4  8:23 
     27   21 5740  Lily Clements                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:21.2  8:29 
     28      5746  Mia Jaynes                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:26.6  8:31 
     29      5751  Ireland Wiegel                12  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:00.2  8:42 
     30      5748  Rena Thiele                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:47.5  8:57 
     31      5819  Maureen Cooley                11  Wauzeka-Steuben                28:18.2  9:07 
     32   22 5730  Maddie Jacobson               10  De Soto                        28:37.2  9:13 
     33   23 5722  Lydia Parker                  11  Belmont                        28:50.7  9:18 
     34   24 5728  Michelle Berra                10  De Soto                        29:09.0  9:23 
     35      5820  Regan Kramer                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                29:17.6  9:26 
     36      5745  Josefine Jaynes               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:46.6  9:36 
     37   25 5791  Allison West                  10  River Ridge                    29:54.8  9:38 
     38   26 5723  Taylar Simmons                12  Belmont                        30:01.3  9:40 
     39   27 5773  Katie Schellhorn              12  North Crawford                 30:12.6  9:44 
     40   28 5729  Jenna Gianoli                 10  De Soto                        30:28.3  9:49 
     41   29 5772  Annie O'Brien                  9  North Crawford                 31:12.2 10:03 
     42   30 5767  Sonja Bangert                 12  North Crawford                 31:30.1 10:09 
     43   31 5733  Emma Overby                   10  De Soto                        32:01.6 10:19 
     44      5822  Grace Zinkle                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                33:37.0 10:50 
     45      5768  Luisa Benck de Moraes         12  North Crawford                 34:15.8 11:02 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****

       1.    36  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (22:03.8  110:19.0 4:45.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Anelise Egge              10 19:23.2
       2      4  Jayla Nagel                9 21:38.1
       3      5  Lilly Geary                9 22:08.9
       4     10  Colene Grefe              10 23:00.6
       5     16  Tahmara Hendrickson       11 24:08.2
       6   ( 19) Sarah Vielhaber           12 25:39.0
       7   ( 21) Lily Clements             10 26:21.2

       2.    64  River Ridge                                (24:20.7  121:43.2 7:29.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jessica Patterson          9 22:25.3
       2      8  Tova Lindberg             12 22:27.1
       3     11  Riley Klein               12 23:12.2
       4     14  Faith Webb                11 23:43.8
       5     25  Allison West              10 29:54.8

       3.    75  North Crawford                             (24:43.6  123:37.9 9:43.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Helen Carstens            11 20:28.7
       2     13  Kloee Chamberlain         11 23:39.5
       3     15  Emily Schmidt              9 23:50.1
       4     18  Lindsey Groom              9 25:27.0
       5     27  Katie Schellhorn          12 30:12.6
       6   ( 29) Annie O'Brien              9 31:12.2
       7   ( 30) Sonja Bangert             12 31:30.1

       4.    76  Belmont                                    (25:27.6  127:17.8 9:12.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Anna Hardyman             10 20:48.6
       2      7  Ashlee Meylor             10 22:26.0
       3     17  Cyerra Billick            11 25:11.2
       4     23  Lydia Parker              11 28:50.7
       5     26  Taylar Simmons            12 30:01.3

       5.    87  De Soto                                    (25:58.1  129:50.1 6:26.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Trinity Vento             10 22:42.7
       2     12  Lily Milliren             10 23:18.8
       3     20  Kenzy Kreuzer             11 26:02.4
       4     22  Maddie Jacobson           10 28:37.2
       5     24  Michelle Berra            10 29:09.0
       6   ( 28) Jenna Gianoli             10 30:28.3
       7   ( 31) Emma Overby               10 32:01.6


